PPV weidinger

Big Bag 135x135x130cm, beschichtet, Asbest Warndruck

» mit Schirze

« geschlossener Boden
» 4 Hebeschlaufen

» beschichtet

Artikel-Nr.

Modell

Hersteller
Hersteller-Artikel-Nr.
Lénge

Breite

Hohe

WL73411

BBA135

DS SAFETY WEAR
BBA135

135 mm

135 mm

130 mm
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PPV weidinger

Verkaufseinheit 1 Stiick
Inhaltseinheit 1 Stiick
ESD gerecht nein
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